
08-06-2025

Arc O2 Holder 

Item Number Part Number Description Quantity

1-9 113514 Complete O2 Holder Assembly, Arc 1

2-4, 7, 8 113515 O2 Holder Assembly, Arc 1

1, 5, 6, 9 113516 O2 Holder Clamp Kit, Each, Arc 1

1 111589 Clamp, Mount, Accessory 4

2 111595 Barrel Nut, 3/4" OD x M6 2

3 111596 Spacer, Accessory 2

4 001416 O2 Holder 1

5 003810 Washer, Spher, 10Mm 8

6 101811 M6 x 35 BHCS Blk Zn 4

7 101824 M6 X 30 Hhcs Blk Zn 2



08-06-2025

Item Number Part Number Description Quantity

8 101835 M6 Lock Washer Blk Zn 2

9 100658 M6 Nylock Nut Blk Zn 4


